Program Manager
Patrick Lehosit

Office: (304) 414-7349
Cell: (304) 563-6838
patrick.s.lehosit@wv.gov

Administrative
Assistant
Robin Skeen
Office: (304) 414-7321
robin.l.skeen@wv.gov
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Ohio

Outdoor Advertising and
Salvage Yard Program

District

Contact

Cell

Email

1 Jack Schoon {304) 535-3646 | jack.l.schoon@wv.gov

3 Gini Wright (304) 563-6826 | virginia..wright@wv.gov

4 Richard Cox (304) 563-6837 | richard.c.cox@wwv.gov

5 Scott Weasenforth | (304) 476-3415 | scott..weasenforth@ww.gov
6 Andy Porter (304) 476-0772 | william.a.porter@wv.gov

7 Tom Rise (304) 476-5743 | thomas.l.rise@wv.gov

8 Adam Smith (304) 476-6031 | adam.Lsmith@wwv.gov

3 Vernon Bird (304) 476-0525 | vernon.l.bird@wwv.gov

10 Danny Clark (304) 476-0091 | john.d.clark@wwv.gov
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